
Pl. St.-Nr. Name Verein AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

1. 17 Schmitt, Peter GRSC Mannheim 214 43 167 45 169 47 550 135

2. 13 Kapitke, Ankica GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 141 50 272 47 223 38 636 135

3. 18 Ridinger, Achim GRSC Mannheim 142 54 225 35 193 44 560 133

4. 15 Salzmann, Harald GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 152 48 201 41 196 34 549 123

5. 3 Seebach, Uwe GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 143 39 278 39 210 43 631 121

6. 25 Heck, Gisbert Ortenauer GKf 141 39 221 42 318 40 680 121

7. 27 Wälde, Rolf Ortenauer GKf 202 42 374 34 163 45 739 121

8. 11 Plate, Marcus GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 442 30 267 37 185 51 894 118

9. 2 Schmetzer, Tanja GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 100 37 97 41 235 38 432 116

10. 5 Muders, Jürgen GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 139 40 104 41 234 35 477 116

11. 29 Eckert, Sven GRC Plankstadt 312 42 202 40 283 33 797 115

12. 6 Sachs, Lisa-Marie GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 264 34 181 37 214 38 659 109

13. 24 Emig, Frank GSRC Pforzheim 255 36 331 25 200 48 786 109

14. 22 Sobola, Pauline GSRC Pforzheim 337 34 226 35 231 40 794 109

15. 19 Bajic, Miroslav GRSC Mannheim 323 32 239 48 238 29 800 109

16. 1 Klaiber, Catherine GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 318 42 458 24 251 43 1027 109

17. 16 Kapitke, Helmut HKFC Stuttgart 288 37 441 31 273 39 1002 107

18. 26 Hauser, Michael Ortenauer GKf 305 30 159 37 97 39 561 106

19. 30 Eckert, Marcel GRC Plankstadt 172 46 628 24 347 36 1147 106

20. 32 Graupeter, Diane Ludwigsburger GSRC 172 39 283 38 340 27 795 104

21. 7 Igelbrink, Jürgen GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 323 32 227 35 348 37 898 104

22. 21 Burghardt, Wolfgang GSRC Pforzheim 327 26 70 53 392 23 789 102

23. 31 Auer, Klaus GRC Plankstadt 544 25 307 37 190 40 1041 102

24. 12 Klaiber, Arnd GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 175 41 366 34 489 26 1030 101

25. 20 Zeljko, Josic GRSC Mannheim 273 38 344 29 264 33 881 100

26. 8 Stojnic, Gitta GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 370 25 465 34 184 41 1019 100

27. 9 Rüß, Stephan GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 482 25 249 43 594 24 1325 92

28. 23 Happel, Helga GSRC Pforzheim 292 37 251 32 443 20 986 89

29. 10 Nagel, Tanja GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 412 24 347 33 336 32 1095 89

30. 28 Waldmann, Joachim Ortenauer GKf 416 29 311 27 381 33 1108 89

31. 4 Mai, Erich GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 302 32 520 21 329 35 1151 88

32. 14 Hansmann, Bernd GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 481 29 269 34 611 15 1361 78

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

17 Schmitt Peter 214 43 167 45 169 47 550 135

18 Ridinger Achim 142 54 225 35 193 44 560 133

1110 268

13 Kapitke Ankica 141 50 272 47 223 38 636 135

16 Kapitke Helmut 288 37 441 31 273 39 1002 107

1638 242

25 Heck Gisbert 141 39 221 42 318 40 680 121

26 Hauser Michael 305 30 159 37 97 39 561 106

1241 227

5 Muders Jürgen 139 40 104 41 234 35 477 116

6 Sachs Lisa-Marie 264 34 181 37 214 38 659 109

1136 225

1 Klaiber Catherine 318 42 458 24 251 43 1027 109

2 Schmetzer Tanja 100 37 97 41 235 38 432 116

1459 225

3 Seebach Uwe 143 39 278 39 210 43 631 121

7 Igelbrink Jürgen 323 32 227 35 348 37 898 104

1529 225

29 Eckert Sven 312 42 202 40 283 33 797 115

30 Eckert Marcel 172 46 628 24 347 36 1147 106

1944 221

5. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 1

6. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 2

7. GRC Plankstadt 

2. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1

3. Ortenauer GKf 1

4. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 4

Gesamt

1. GRSC Mannheim 1

3. Rommé Turnier in Offenburg
17. Juni 2023

Endplazierung Einzel

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Gesamt

Endplazierung Tandem

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3



11 Plate Marcus 442 30 267 37 185 51 894 118

12 Klaiber Arnd 175 41 366 34 489 26 1030 101

1924 219

21 Burghardt Wolfgang 327 26 70 53 392 23 789 102

22 Sobola Pauline 337 34 226 35 231 40 794 109

1583 211

27 Wälde Rolf 202 42 374 34 163 45 739 121

28 Waldmann Joachim 416 29 311 27 381 33 1108 89

1847 210

19 Bajic Miroslav 323 32 239 48 238 29 800 109

20 Zeljko Josic 273 38 344 29 264 33 881 100

1681 209

14 Hansmann Bernd 481 29 269 34 611 15 1361 78

15 Salzmann Harald 152 48 201 41 196 34 549 123

1910 201

23 Happel Helga 292 37 251 32 443 20 986 89

24 Emig Frank 255 36 331 25 200 48 786 109

1772 198

8 Stojnic Gitta 370 25 465 34 184 41 1019 100

10 Nagel Tanja 412 24 347 33 336 32 1095 89

2114 189

4 Mai Erich 302 32 520 21 329 35 1151 88

9 Rüß Stephan 482 25 249 43 594 24 1325 92

2476 180

WP AS

1. GRSC Mannheim 477 2791

2. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 443 3548

3. Ortenauer GKf 437 3088

4. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe I 434 3241

5. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe II 429 3053

6. GRC Plankstadt 427 3780

7. GSRC Pforzheim 409 3355

8. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe III 400 4344

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

17 Schmitt Peter 214 43 167 45 169 47 550 135

18 Ridinger Achim 142 54 225 35 193 44 560 133

19 Bajic Miroslav 323 32 239 48 238 29 800 109

20 Zeljko Josic 273 38 344 29 264 33 881 100

2791 477

13 Kapitke Ankica 141 50 272 47 223 38 636 135

14 Hansmann Bernd 481 29 269 34 611 15 1361 78

15 Salzmann Harald 152 48 201 41 196 34 549 123

16 Kapitke Helmut 288 37 441 31 273 39 1002 107

3548 443

25 Heck Gisbert 141 39 221 42 318 40 680 121

26 Hauser Michael 305 30 159 37 97 39 561 106

27 Wälde Rolf 202 42 374 34 163 45 739 121

28 Waldmann Joachim 416 29 311 27 381 33 1108 89

3088 437

1 Klaiber Catherine 318 42 458 24 251 43 1027 109

2 Schmetzer Tanja 100 37 97 41 235 38 432 116

3 Seebach Uwe 143 39 278 39 210 43 631 121

4 Mai Erich 302 32 520 21 329 35 1151 88

3241 434

5 Muders Jürgen 139 40 104 41 234 35 477 116

6 Sachs Lisa-Marie 264 34 181 37 214 38 659 109

7 Igelbrink Jürgen 323 32 227 35 348 37 898 104

8 Stojnic Gitta 370 25 465 34 184 41 1019 100

3053 429

4.

2. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 

3. Ortenauer GKf 

GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe I

5. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe II

Serie 1 Serie 2

Endplazierung Mannschaft

Serie 3 Gesamt

1. GRSC Mannheim 

14. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 5

15. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 3

11. GRSC Mannheim 2

12. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2

13. GSRC Pforzheim 2

8. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe 6

9. GSRC Pforzheim 1

10. Ortenauer GKf 2



29 Eckert Sven 312 42 202 40 283 33 797 115

30 Eckert Marcel 172 46 628 24 347 36 1147 106

31 Auer Klaus 544 25 307 37 190 40 1041 102

32 Graupeter Diane 172 39 283 38 340 27 795 104

3780 427

21 Burghardt Wolfgang 327 26 70 53 392 23 789 102

22 Sobola Pauline 337 34 226 35 231 40 794 109

23 Happel Helga 292 37 251 32 443 20 986 89

24 Emig Frank 255 36 331 25 200 48 786 109

3355 409

9 Rüß Stephan 482 25 249 43 594 24 1325 92

10 Nagel Tanja 412 24 347 33 336 32 1095 89

11 Plate Marcus 442 30 267 37 185 51 894 118

12 Klaiber Arnd 175 41 366 34 489 26 1030 101

4344 400

GSRC Pforzheim 

8. GRC Gut Joker Karlsruhe III

7.

6. GRC Plankstadt 


